
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

84 

3 

47 

55 

1 

27 

Name 

Alf Marius Loe Sandberg 

Theodor Olsen 

Dennis Moen 

Edward Sander Woldseth 

Thea Olsen 

Marius Winås 

Club 

NOR-KNA Oslo & Omegn 

NOR-KNA Vålerbanen 

NOR-NMK Trøgstad 

NOR-KNA Varna 

NOR-KNA Vålerbanen 

NOR-KNA Varna 

Make 

Van Diemen Formula Basic 

Van Diemen Formula Basic 

Van Diemen Formula Basic 

Van Diemen Formula Basic 

Van Diemen Formula Basic 

Van Diemen Formula Basic 

Entrant 

Sandberg Motorsport 

Laps 

5 

3 

4 

5 

5 

1 

Best Tm 

1:38.182 

1:38.333 

1:41.046 

1:43.310 

1:43.520 

Diff 

0.151 

2.864 

5.128 

5.338 

In Lap 

4 

2 

2 

5 

4 

0 

km/h 

117,956 

117,775 

114,613 

112,101 

111,874 

- 
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NM/NC runden på Rudskogen 12-14 sept. 
All classes 

Free Practice Session 2 

Practice started at 10:15:37 

Rudskogen 3,217 Km 

12.09.2014 10:20 

Timekeeping J. Geidel: Clerk of the course Michael Carlsson:

Steward Bjørn Gulbrandsen: Secretary of the meeting Heidi Engedal:


